AUCKLAND EDUCATION AND 2 1 7
S R SOCIAL WORK

Bachelor of Education (Teaching) — Primary Specialisation
Introduction to Practicum: Completion Form

This form is to confirm that the student teacher named below has completed their two-week
Introduction to Practicum school placement (12 - 23 June, 2016).

Student Teacher:

Associate Teacher:

Class Level: School:

Associate Teacher Comments - Please comment on ways the student teacher addressed each focus

Focus 1: Demonstrate a beginning awareness of the teacher’s role in enabling learning in a complex environment

Focus 2: Demonstrate an ability to communicate and establish professional relationships

Should any concerns about this student teacher arise, please contact...
- Sandra Chandler, Practicum Co-ordinator EDPRAC 101 (Epsom/MIT) s.chandler@auckland.ac.nz or
- Judy Taingahue, Practicum Co-ordinator (Tai Tokerau) j.taingahue@auckland.ac.nz

Attendance - Please record student teacher’s attendance, noting any exam leave taken

Mon, 12 June Tues, 13 June Wed, 14 June Thurs, 15 June Fri, 16 June

Mon, 19 June Tues, 20 June Wed, 21 June Thurs, 22 June Fri, 23 June

Associate Teachers - Please discuss your comments with the student teacher, and ensure both you and student
teacher sign the form (below). The student teacher is responsible for submitting this form to their campus
Practicum Office/Administrator upon completion of their two-week school placement.

Signature Date

Associate Teacher

Student Teacher




